

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007228 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2459
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 YAKIMA-40TH.AVENUE
 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
 06Y012
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 6 2006
 AWARDED ON : Dec 11 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 2000 E BEECH ST 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 98901-2147 YAKIMA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-75.25 %		-17.33 %
			101,000.00	25,000.00	-76,000.00	83,500.00	-17,500.00
2	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION	L.S.			-48.39 %		-35.48 %
			15,500.00	8,000.00	-7,500.00	10,000.00	-5,500.00
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	L.F.			-70.00 %		-50.00 %
	52.0000		10.0000	3.0000	-70.00 %	5.0000	-50.00 %
			520.00	156.00	-364.00	260.00	-260.00
4	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR	EACH			42.86 %		51.43 %
	2.0000		175.0000	250.0000	42.86 %	265.0000	51.43 %
			350.00	500.00	150.00	530.00	180.00
5	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE	L.F.			-50.00 %		57.50 %
	1050.0000		2.0000	1.0000	-50.00 %	3.1500	57.50 %
			2,100.00	1,050.00	-1,050.00	3,307.50	1,207.50
6	REMOVING PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKING	EACH			18.18 %		-4.55 %
	29.0000		55.0000	65.0000	18.18 %	52.5000	-4.55 %
			1,595.00	1,885.00	290.00	1,522.50	-72.50
7	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.			-80.00 %		-65.00 %
			1,000.00	200.00	-800.00	350.00	-650.00
8	REMOVING WIRE FENCE	L.F.			-33.33 %		-50.00 %
	770.0000		3.0000	2.0000	-33.33 %	1.5000	-50.00 %
			2,310.00	1,540.00	-770.00	1,155.00	-1,155.00
GRADING							
9	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.			-60.00 %		-53.33 %
	3984.0000		15.0000	6.0000	-60.00 %	7.0000	-53.33 %
			59,760.00	23,904.00	-35,856.00	27,888.00	-31,872.00

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007228 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2459
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 YAKIMA-40TH.AVENUE
 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
 06Y012
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 6 2006
 AWARDED ON : Dec 11 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 2000 E BEECH ST 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 98901-2147 YAKIMA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
GRADING								
10	EMBANKMENT COMPACTION 4270.0000	C.Y.	2.5000 10,675.00	3.0000 12,810.00	20.00 % 2,135.00	4.0000 17,080.00	60.00 % 6,405.00	
DRAINAGE								
11	GRATE INLET TYPE 2 1.0000	EACH	3,500.0000 3,500.00	2,500.0000 2,500.00	-28.57 % -1,000.00	1,000.0000 1,000.00	-71.43 % -2,500.00	
12	SCHEDULE A CULV. PIPE 18 IN. DIAM. 9.0000	L.F.	50.0000 450.00	50.0000 450.00	0.00 % 0.00	120.0000 1,080.00	140.00 % 630.00	
13	TR. 5 ST. CULV. PIPE ARCH 0.109 IN. TH. 57 IN. SPAN 23.0000	L.F.	175.0000 4,025.00	115.0000 2,645.00	-34.29 % -1,380.00	240.0000 5,520.00	37.14 % 1,495.00	
STORM SEWER								
14	PLAIN CONC. STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM. 15.0000	L.F.	100.0000 1,500.00	55.0000 825.00	-45.00 % -675.00	80.0000 1,200.00	-20.00 % -300.00	
SANITARY SEWER								
15	STEEL CASING 42 IN. OUTSIDE DIAM. 0.625 IN. TH. 120.0000	L.F.	320.0000 38,400.00	535.0000 64,200.00	67.19 % 25,800.00	735.0000 88,200.00	129.69 % 49,800.00	
16	TRENCH DEWATERING EST.		30,000.00	30,000.00	0.00 %	30,000.00	0.00 %	

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007228 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2459
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 YAKIMA-40TH.AVENUE
 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
 06Y012
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 6 2006
 AWARDED ON : Dec 11 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 2000 E BEECH ST 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 98901-2147 YAKIMA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
STRUCTURE							
17	ST. REINF. BAR FOR HEADWALL						
	90.0000	LB.	10.0000	16.0000	60.00 %	12.0000	20.00 %
			900.00	1,440.00	540.00	1,080.00	180.00
18	CONC. CLASS 3000 FOR HEADWALL						
	1.0000	C.Y.	800.0000	1,200.0000	50.00 %	1,500.0000	87.50 %
			800.00	1,200.00	400.00	1,500.00	700.00
SURFACING							
19	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE						
	8675.0000	TON	13.0000	12.5000	-3.85 %	12.0000	-7.69 %
			112,775.00	108,437.50	-4,337.50	104,100.00	-8,675.00
20	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE						
	250.0000	TON	13.0000	18.5000	42.31 %	20.0000	53.85 %
			3,250.00	4,625.00	1,375.00	5,000.00	1,750.00
LIQUID ASPHALT							
21	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE						
		EST.	4,990.00	4,990.00	0.00 %	4,990.00	0.00 %
HOT MIX ASPHALT							
22	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT						
	1220.0000	S.Y.	4.0000	6.5000	62.50 %	5.2500	31.25 %
			4,880.00	7,930.00	3,050.00	6,405.00	1,525.00
23	HMA FOR PRELEVELING CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28						
	140.0000	TON	95.0000	65.0000	-31.58 %	60.0000	-36.84 %
			13,300.00	9,100.00	-4,200.00	8,400.00	-4,900.00
24	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28						
	4800.0000	TON	55.0000	53.0000	-3.64 %	50.4500	-8.27 %
			264,000.00	254,400.00	-9,600.00	242,160.00	-21,840.00

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007228 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2459
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 YAKIMA-40TH.AVENUE
 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
 06Y012
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 6 2006
 AWARDED ON : Dec 11 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 2000 E BEECH ST 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 98901-2147 YAKIMA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
25	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
	CALC				0.00 %			0.00 %
			7,859.00	7,859.00			7,859.00	
26	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
	CALC				0.00 %			0.00 %
			3,790.00	3,790.00			3,790.00	
IRRIGATION AND WATER DISTRIBUTION								
27	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	L.S.			-66.67 %			-26.67 %
			1,500.00	500.00	-1,000.00		1,100.00	-400.00
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING								
28	ESC LEAD							
	10.0000	DAY	100.0000	45.0000	-55.00 %		50.0000	-50.00 %
			1,000.00	450.00	-550.00		500.00	-500.00
29	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE							
	2860.0000	L.F.	4.0000	2.2500	-43.75 %		0.7500	-81.25 %
			11,440.00	6,435.00	-5,005.00		2,145.00	-9,295.00
30	INLET PROTECTION							
	2.0000	EACH	100.0000	260.0000	160.00 %		65.0000	-35.00 %
			200.00	520.00	320.00		130.00	-70.00
31	SILT FENCE							
	5000.0000	L.F.	4.0000	2.0000	-50.00 %		1.0000	-75.00 %
			20,000.00	10,000.00	-10,000.00		5,000.00	-15,000.00
32	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING							
	2.3800	ACRE	2,700.0000	1,850.0000	-31.48 %		2,500.0000	-7.41 %
			6,426.00	4,403.00	-2,023.00		5,950.00	-476.00
33	FINE COMPOST							
	985.0000	C.Y.	70.0000	25.0000	-64.29 %		39.0000	-44.29 %
			68,950.00	24,625.00	-44,325.00		38,415.00	-30,535.00

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007228 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2459
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 YAKIMA-40TH.AVENUE
 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
 06Y012
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 6 2006
 AWARDED ON : Dec 11 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 2000 E BEECH ST 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 98901-2147 YAKIMA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING						
34	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL					
	EST.				0.00 %	0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00
35	MODIFIED SOD INSTALLATION					
	55.0000 S.Y.		20.0000	6.0000	-70.00 %	8.6000 -57.00 %
			1,100.00	330.00	-770.00	473.00 -627.00
TRAFFIC						
36	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER					
	367.0000 L.F.		25.0000	11.0000	-56.00 %	13.0000 -48.00 %
			9,175.00	4,037.00	-5,138.00	4,771.00 -4,404.00
37	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1					
	3607.0000 L.F.		18.0000	16.2500	-9.72 %	17.0000 -5.56 %
			64,926.00	58,613.75	-6,312.25	61,319.00 -3,607.00
38	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL					
	1.0000 EACH		2,500.0000	2,200.0000	-12.00 %	2,250.0000 -10.00 %
			2,500.00	2,200.00	-300.00	2,250.00 -250.00
39	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4					
	1.0000 EACH		550.0000	550.0000	0.00 %	525.0000 -4.55 %
			550.00	550.00	0.00	525.00 -25.00
40	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST					
	62.0000 EACH		35.0000	26.0000	-25.71 %	31.5000 -10.00 %
			2,170.00	1,612.00	-558.00	1,953.00 -217.00
41	PAINT LINE					
	12480.0000 L.F.		0.1500	0.1200	-20.00 %	0.2100 40.00 %
			1,872.00	1,497.60	-374.40	2,620.80 748.80
42	PAINTED WIDE LINE					
	860.0000 L.F.		1.0000	0.3500	-65.00 %	0.3600 -64.00 %
			860.00	301.00	-559.00	309.60 -550.40
43	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE					
	200.0000 S.F.		5.0000	4.0000	-20.00 %	6.8000 36.00 %
			1,000.00	800.00	-200.00	1,360.00 360.00

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007228 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2459
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 YAKIMA-40TH.AVENUE
 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
 06Y012
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 6 2006
 AWARDED ON : Dec 11 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 2000 E BEECH ST 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 98901-2147 YAKIMA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
44	PLASTIC STOP LINE 121.0000	L.F.	4.0000 484.00	4.2000 508.20	5.00 % 24.20	10.5000 1,270.50	162.50 % 786.50	
45	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 13.0000	EACH	72.0000 936.00	140.0000 1,820.00	94.44 % 884.00	157.5000 2,047.50	118.75 % 1,111.50	
46	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 8.0000	EACH	60.0000 480.00	80.0000 640.00	33.33 % 160.00	68.0000 544.00	13.33 % 64.00	
47	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 6000.0000	L.F.	0.3000 1,800.00	0.5000 3,000.00	66.67 % 1,200.00	0.5100 3,060.00	70.00 % 1,260.00	
48	TEMPORARY BLACK LINE 6000.0000	L.F.	0.3000 1,800.00	2.3500 14,100.00	683.33 % 12,300.00	2.6000 15,600.00	766.67 % 13,800.00	
49	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	16,800.00	23,000.00	36.90 % 6,200.00	20,700.00	23.21 % 3,900.00	
50	TEMPORARY ILLUMINATION SYSTEM	L.S.	11,300.00	16,000.00	41.59 % 4,700.00	16,500.00	46.02 % 5,200.00	
51	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM	L.S.	58,180.00	56,000.00	-3.75 % -2,180.00	61,000.00	4.85 % 2,820.00	
52	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	L.S.	98,384.00	107,000.00	8.76 % 8,616.00	126,000.00	28.07 % 27,616.00	
53	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 360.0000	HR	5.5000 1,980.00	4.2000 1,512.00	-23.64 % -468.00	4.0000 1,440.00	-27.27 % -540.00	
54	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 2.0000	EACH	4,800.0000 9,600.00	4,000.0000 8,000.00	-16.67 % -1,600.00	4,000.0000 8,000.00	-16.67 % -1,600.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007228 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2459
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 YAKIMA-40TH.AVENUE
 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
 06Y012
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 6 2006
 AWARDED ON : Dec 11 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 2000 E BEECH ST 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 98901-2147 YAKIMA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
55	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
	756.0000	HR	2.0000	3.2500	62.50 %	5.0000	150.00 %	
			1,512.00	2,457.00	945.00	3,780.00	2,268.00	
56	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL							
	L.S.				-30.77 %		-38.46 %	
			13,000.00	9,000.00	-4,000.00	8,000.00	-5,000.00	
57	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS							
	495.0000	HR	40.0000	34.5000	-13.75 %	37.0000	-7.50 %	
			19,800.00	17,077.50	-2,722.50	18,315.00	-1,485.00	
58	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR							
	188.0000	HR	37.5000	35.0000	-6.67 %	37.0000	-1.33 %	
			7,050.00	6,580.00	-470.00	6,956.00	-94.00	
59	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR							
	L.S.				-16.06 %		-34.31 %	
			27,400.00	23,000.00	-4,400.00	18,000.00	-9,400.00	
60	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	792.0000	S.F.	13.0000	11.5000	-11.54 %	15.0000	15.38 %	
			10,296.00	9,108.00	-1,188.00	11,880.00	1,584.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
61	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B							
	1450.0000	S.F.	0.5000	0.6000	20.00 %	3.0000	500.00 %	
			725.00	870.00	145.00	4,350.00	3,625.00	
62	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B INCL. HAUL							
	455.0000	C.Y.	20.0000	2.0000	-90.00 %	15.0000	-25.00 %	
			9,100.00	910.00	-8,190.00	6,825.00	-2,275.00	
63	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR PIPE ZONE BEDDING							
	6.0000	C.Y.	100.0000	30.0000	-70.00 %	115.0000	15.00 %	
			600.00	180.00	-420.00	690.00	90.00	
64	REMOVE AND RESET MONUMENT CASE AND COVER							
	2.0000	EACH	500.0000	300.0000	-40.00 %	560.0000	12.00 %	
			1,000.00	600.00	-400.00	1,120.00	120.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007228 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2459
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 YAKIMA-40TH.AVENUE
 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
 06Y012
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 6 2006
 AWARDED ON : Dec 11 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 2000 E BEECH ST 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 98901-2147 YAKIMA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
OTHER ITEMS								
65	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK							
	380.0000	S.Y.	35.0000	23.0000	-34.29 %	19.5000	-44.29 %	
			13,300.00	8,740.00	-4,560.00	7,410.00	-5,890.00	
66	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 1A							
	2.0000	EACH	1,300.0000	800.0000	-38.46 %	750.0000	-42.31 %	
			2,600.00	1,600.00	-1,000.00	1,500.00	-1,100.00	
67	COATED CHAIN LINK FENCE TYPE 1							
	678.0000	L.F.	18.0000	27.5000	52.78 %	19.0000	5.56 %	
			12,204.00	18,645.00	6,441.00	12,882.00	678.00	
68	COATED END, GATE, CORNER, PULLPOST FOR CHAIN LINK FENCE							
	3.0000	EACH	150.0000	210.0000	40.00 %	715.0000	376.67 %	
			450.00	630.00	180.00	2,145.00	1,695.00	
69	WIRE FENCE TYPE 1							
	760.0000	L.F.	6.0000	5.0000	-16.67 %	3.3000	-45.00 %	
			4,560.00	3,800.00	-760.00	2,508.00	-2,052.00	
70	DOUBLE WIRE GATE 20 FT. WIDE							
	1.0000	EACH	400.0000	800.0000	100.00 %	525.0000	31.25 %	
			400.00	800.00	400.00	525.00	125.00	
71	RETROFITTING WIRE FENCE							
	3922.0000	L.F.	2.0000	1.5500	-22.50 %	3.0000	50.00 %	
			7,844.00	6,079.10	-1,764.90	11,766.00	3,922.00	
72	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			4,000.00	4,000.00		4,000.00		
73	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
74	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 11/16/2006

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 14:41

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y012 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007228 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL2459
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 YAKIMA-40TH.AVENUE
 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
 06Y012
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : YAKIMA

BIDS OPENED ON : Dec 6 2006
 AWARDED ON : Dec 11 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 SUPERIOR PAVING CO. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
 2000 E BEECH ST 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD
 98901-2147 YAKIMA 98939
 YAKIMA WA 989091268 YAKIMA WA 989090337
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS						
75	SPCC PLAN	L.S.				
			1,000.00	500.00	-50.00 %	-50.00 %
					-500.00	-500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$1,226,487.00</u>	<u>\$1,047,471.65</u>	<u>-14.60%</u>	<u>\$1,171,016.40</u> <u>-4.52%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$1,226,487.00</u>	<u>\$1,047,471.65</u>	<u>-14.60%</u>	<u>\$1,171,016.40</u> <u>-4.52%</u>